
October 2021 External Meetings 

 

 Fri, Oct 1  

Attend NAIC Western Zone Meeting 
 
Testify at the California Assembly Select Committee on 

Corporate Board and California Workforce Diversity’s 

Hearing (Virtual) 

 

  Sat, Oct 2  

Attend NAIC Western Zone Meeting 

  

 Sun, Oct 3  

Attend NAIC Western Zone Meeting 

  

 Tue, Oct 5  

Meet with the Town of Paradise (Virtual) 

Meet with Blue Shield of California (Virtual)  

Interview with NBC 4 (Virtual) 

  

 Wed, Oct 6  

Interview with Univision (Virtual) 

Interview with Telemundo San Diego (Virtual)  

Interview with NBC Bay Area (Virtual) 

  

 Thu, Oct 7  

Speak at the CDI Insurance Diversity Summit (Virtual) 

Interview with Univision's Al Punto California (Virtual) 
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  Fri, Oct 8  

Speak at the CDI Insurance Diversity Summit (Virtual) 

 

 Mon, Oct 11  

Meet with El Dorado County (Virtual) 

Interview with Radio Bil ingüe (Call) 

  

 Tue, Oct 12  

Agricultural Roundtable Discussion and Listening Tour – 

Ventura County, California  

 

  Wed, Oct 13  

Speak at Irish Climate Finance Week Event (Virtual) 

Interview with Spectrum News  

 

  Thu, Oct 14  

Meet with U.S. President Joe Biden Administration 

(Call) 

 

 Thu, Oct 21  

Speak at the Chartered Property Casualty Underwriters 

Annual Meeting (Virtual) 

Attend Pre-COP 26 Delegation Briefing (Virtual) 

Speak at the Association of California Life and Health 

Insurance Companies Annual Roundtable (Virtual) 

Pre-Record Video for Veterans in Business Network 

Conference  

Interview with Univision San Jose (Virtual) 
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  Fri, Oct 22  

Meet with NAIC staff on COP26 Panel  (Virtual) 

   

 Mon, Oct 25  

Attend NAIC Fall  Commissioners Conference  

Interview with Spectrum News (Virtual) 

 

 Tue, Oct 26  

Attend NAIC Fall  Commissioners Conference  

 


